PHOENIX[™] JR. 123 FLEX MOUNT



The Phoenix[™] Jr. 123 Flex Mount (902125) provides a simple, and effective, way of attaching the Phoenix[™] Jr. 123 Signaling Beacon to helmets, uniforms, packs or other objects with its included Hook and Loop peel and stick backing. Made of flexible rubber, the Phoenix[™] Jr. 123 Flex Mount can be flexed to fit a variety of surfaces. Shown with Phoenix[™] Jr. 123 Signaling Beacon sold separately. Available in Green, Sand or Black.





Weight	0.6 Ounce 17 Grams with Velcro™
Size	3.4" x .2.4" x .8" 87mm x 62mm x 21mm
Options:	The Phoenix™ Jr. 123 Flex Mount is designed for use with all models of Cejay Phoenix™ Jr. 123 Signaling Beacons.
	902125—Phoenix™ Jr. 123 Flex Mount Green
	902125S—Phoenix™ Jr. 123 Flex Mount Sand
	902125B—Phoenix™ Jr. 123 Flex Mount Black

Phoenix is a trademark of Cejay Engineering, LLC.

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED IN THIS SPECIFICATION AS WELL AS THE DESIGNED PRODUCT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE SEE OUR WEB SITE AT WWW.CEJAYENG.COM FOR THE MOST CURRENT INFORMATION ON OUR PRODUCT SUITE. NO COMPONENT OF THIS PRODUCT OR SPECIFICATION IS AVAILABLE FOR DISTRIBUTION TO ANY PARTY WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF CEJAY ENGINEERING, LLC

ATTENTION: ANY PRODUCTS USING INFRA RED LIGHT EMISSIONS (850 NM OR ABOVE) REQUIRE STATE DEPARTMENT APPROVAL AND A LICENSE TO EXPORT OUTSIDE THE UNITED STATES.



Cejay Engineering LLC. 24600 South Tamiami Trail Suite 212-353 Bonita Springs FI 34134 USA Phone & Fax: (888) 584-3060 Phone & Fax: (239) 349-2336 E-mail: info@cejayeng.com

Rev Date 5/2020